,_' i - 28

Sr No Category
1MNT125
2|Dmc

“3CRM
4 EXE
5Dmc
6/Dmc A

7|MNT125
8MNT125

9IMNT125
10/CRM
aHCS
12 CRM
13MNT125
14 Dmc

| 15/GW

- 16/MNT125

17/CRM

18 MNT125
19 MNT125
20 Dmc

21 Dmc
225xe
23/ CRM
24|/CRM
25MNT125
26 MNT125

t 27 MNT125

28CS

' 29 MNT125

Case No.
21 13/2019
1538/2019

219/2019
135/2019
255/2018

440/2018
470/2019
461/2019

2032/2019

1207/2019

12/2019

1247/2019

2062/2019

456/2019
155/2019
12141/2019
1343/2019
2149/2019
'2160/2019
582/2019
605/2019
418/2019
11578/2019
1579/2019
2218/2019
2291/2019
[2280/2019
27/2019
2339/2019

09-12-2019

28- 28-03-2017

22-03-2018
12-04-2018

- 106-07-2018
17-01-2019
17-01-2019
16-02-2019
22-02-2019

01-03-2019

08-03-2019

126-03-2019

130-03-2019

30-03-2019
05-04-2019
05-04-2019
20-04-2019

122-04-2019
30-04-2019

03-05-2019
17-05-2019

01- 06 2019
01- 06 2019
01-07-2019
02 -08-2019
t03 -08-2019

03-09-2019
07-09-2019

02-02-2018

|Date of Registration

List of Action Plan Cases for 2024-2025, as on 28.02.2025, relatmg to Court of Sh. Raman Kumar, Prmcupal judge,

Petltloner Name Vs. Respondent Name

Next Date

BaUIt Kaur @ Boby Vs Beant Singh
Dr Ambrlsh Raja Garg Vs Krmka Garg

sharma
Manijit kaur Vs Mewa Singh @ AMRITPAL SINGH

01-03-2025

[11-03-2025

123-10-2024
|05-03-2025

Bhavneet Smgh Vs Rajveeer Kaur

Amandeep singh Vs Amandeep K Kaur

1103-03-2025

01-03-2025

Kritika Rani Vs Ambrish Raja

101-03-2025

Harpreet Kaur Vs Ku Kuldeep singh
Preeti Bansal Vs Puneet Bansal

23-05-2025
03-04-2025

Ramandeep Kaur Vs Paramvir Singh

03-09-2024

Baljeet Kaur @ Bobby Vs Beant Singh

‘Karamjlt Kaur Vs Jags:r Smgh B

§Arya Sharma Vs Dr Harsh Ketan Sharma

Rajinder Kumar Vs Mamta
Isha Rani Vs Dinesh Ku Kumar

103-09-2024
129-05-2025

11-03- 2025

03-03-2025

01-03-2025

Manpreet Kaur Vs Buta Singh
Veerpal Kaur Vs Amrltpal Singh
Marnleen Vs Ravinder Kumar@Bawa

Jagdeep Singh Vs Beant Kaur LAl
Karamjlt Kaur Vs Jagsir Smgh 7
Kuldeep Kaur Vs Darshan Smgh

Rohita Vs Som Nath Arora

Hem Lata Sharma Vs &ghu Kumar Sharma

Yugraj Singh Vs Kewal Singh

Karamjltr Kaur Vs Amandeep Smgh

Satwinder Kaur @ Satvir Kaur Vs Baljinder Singh
Harpal Kaur Vs Narinder Singh

Amandeep Kaur Vs Swaranjit Smgh

06-09-2024

31-01-2025

|03-03-2025

03-10-2024
03-09-2024

D/o 05-07-2024

24-10- 2024
03-04-2025

03-10-2024

|

24-01-2025

D/o 24 12-2024

06-03-2025
D/o 13.05.2024

“>

Famlly Court, Bathmda

~ DAW
D/o 23-05-2024

|Disposed of |

Remarks

DAW

Allowed
Dismissed
Decreed

DAW

'AIToWed o5
Allowed !
Dlsmlssed

|Allowed |




|

4

30CRM
31MNT125
'32Dmc
'33CRM
"34MNT125
'35 CRM

1940/2019

/ ‘2355/2019

36MNT125

37 MNT125

38 MNT125
" 39/CRM

40 CRM

41/GW

42Dmc

43 Dmc

44CRM

45 MNT125
46§Dmc
47CS
48Cs

49 Dmc

50 Dmc

51 MNT125

52 Dmc
53_CS
54 Dmc

55MNT125

56 Dmc

57 CRM

58 CRM

59 INDIG
60 CRM
61 CRM
62 MNT125

1971/2019
2359/2019
1999/2019
2374/2019

12373/2019

2375/2019
'2009/2019
2023/2019
203/2019

‘1332/2019
.1347/2019
12078/2019

|2404/2019

1404/2019
44/2019
46/2019
1436/2019
1450/2019
2421/2019
11467/2019
50/2019
1502/2019
2437/2019
f1533/2g19

- [2228/2019

2229/2019
161/2019

12236/2019
2235/2019
2442/2019

11257/2019

20-09-2019
21-09-2019
;27,,99,?219
27-09-2019
30-09-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019

04-10-2019

04-10-2019
05-10-2019
11-10-2019
11-10-2019

19-10-2019
21-10-2019
30-10-2019
01-11-2019

02 11-2019

04-11- -2019
08-11-2019
15-11-2019
18-11-2019
20-11-2019
22-11-2019
29-11-2019
03-12-2019
09-12-2019
09-12-2019
09-12-2019
09-12-2019
09-12-2019
11-12-2019
11-12-2019
13-12-2019

i) Sukhdev Singh Vs Ranjit Singh vk
Kiran Deep Kaur Vs > Mandeep Smgh

Ajagdeep Slngh Vs Slmarjlt Kaur

Kiran Vs Dwarka Dass

Karamjeet Kaur Vs Hardeep Smgh
|Shinderpal Kaur Vs Balwinder Singh

Harshdeep Kaur Vs Nandeep Smgh

Kiranjit Kaur Vs Jagsir Singh
Sultana Vs Navi Khan

Rajni Vs Hardeep Singh @ Manga

Jagsir Kaur Vs Harjit Slngh

‘Makhan Smgh Vs Veerpal Kaur

jagsur Singh Vs Jagjit Kaur
Ramanpreet Kaur Vs Gurtej Smgh
Parveen Vs Ramesh Pal

Neetu Kaur Vs Jaswmder Smgh @ Kalu
Pushpa @ Sandeep Vs Jagscr Singh
Amandeep Kaur Vs Gurpreet Smgh
Simarjit Kaur Vs Sohna Singh
Rajwmder Kaur Vs Jaspal Singh

Sandeep Kaur Vs Randhir Singh

___|Harpreet Singh Vs Mandeep Kaur

Harjinder Kaur@ Rajdeep Kaur Vs Pritam Singh

Tejinder Kumar Garg Vs Minakshi Rani

__ Baljeet Kaur Vs Sukhpal Singh

~ Gursewak Singh Vs Baljit Kaur

|Sun|ta Rani @ Manisha Vsjagsw Sharma
Gurpreet Kaur Vs Darshan Smgh
‘Baljit Kaur Vs Sukhpal Singh
Jaswmder Kaur Vs Parwinder Singh
Balvir kaur Vs Gurjinder Singh

'Neelam Rani Vs Jagsir Singh

40/0 16-08-2024
'D/0 24.04.2024
D/o 12.07.2024
10-09-2024

'D/o 13.05.2024

03-09-2024

- 08-10-2024

08-10-2024

D/o 11.07.2024

D/o 06-08-2024

“Ipip

Allowed
Dismissed

Dusposed of

_Allowed
Allowed

Allowed
DAW

D/o 03-01-2025

D/o 02-05-2024
07-02-2025

" D/o 02-08-2024
18-04-2025

[o/o 22-05-2024

04-02-2025

D/o 16.05.2024

D/o 16.04.2024

06-09-2024

~CF

D/o 02-07-2024 |DAW
04-03-2025
24-10-2024 Decreed
D/o 04-07-2024 |DAW
25-09-2024 Disposed of

_D/o 14.01-2025 Allowed
D/o 20-05-2024 |Dismissed
05-03-2025
D/0 12-07-2024 | Dismissed
D/o 12.04.2024 Decreed
D/o 29-05-2024 Decreed
21-11-2024 Allowed
|04-03-2025 o ;

Dismissed

Dlsmnssed

—

Allowed
DID

DAW

}Allowed

DAW

Dnsmrssed
'DID

|




ICRM
64|MNT125
65MNT125
66|/CRM
67 MNT125
68MNT125
69/Dmc
70 CRM
71Dmc
72Dmc
_73|CRM
74/CRM
75/CRM
76Dmc
77.cs
78 Dmc

79Dmc
80 MNT125

81 MNT125
82|CRM
83MNT125
84/INDIG
85Dmc

86/ CRM
87/ CRM
88/Dmc

89 MNT125
90/ Dmc
91/Cs
92/CRM
93MNT125
94 Dmc

_[2246/2019
1244512019

[2444/2019
2280/2019

~1/2020
4/2020

12/2020

126/2020

27/2020

143/2020

55/2020
56/2020

75/2020
186/2020
'4/2020

145/2020

1149/2020
32/2020

37/2020
174/2020

.39/2020

11/2020

1189/2020

183/2020
190/2020
218/2020

S

52/2020
247/2020

12/2020

227/2020
58/2020

1268/2020

[13-12-2015
14-12-2019
14-12-2019

18 12-2019

04-01-2020

07-01-2020

~07-01-2020

09-01-2020

13-01-2020

115-01-2020

|17-01-2020
17-01-2020
23-01-2020

24-01-2020

131-01-2020

06 02-2020
06-02-2020

|07-02-2020

12-02-2020
[14-02-2020
14-02-2020
14-02-2020
114-02-2020
15-02-2020

118-02-2020
24 02-2020
128-02-2020
28-02-2020

128-02-2020

28-02-2020
03-03-2020

04-03-2020

__|Harpreet Kaur Vs Jasvir Singh

|Gagandjeet Kaur Vs Nirmal Singh

|Ranjit Kaur Vs Jarnail Singh

" Ravinder Kaur Vs Balwinder Smgh

Rani Vs Sonu

Ramandeep Kaur Vs Sukhwinder Singh
Kiranjit Kaur Vs Kewal Singh Brar Advocate
VITESH POPLI Vs Lt Col Sonali Bose

jNARINDER KAUR @ RIMPY VS jARNAIL SINGH

Manpreet Kaur Vs Jagdev Smgh
Veerpal Kaur Vs Amntpal | Singh
|[Ramandeep Kaur Vs Bahadur Singh

'Ramandeep Kaur Vs jagsuj Singh

/Amarjeet | Kaur Vs Kewal | Singh
_Igbal Singh Vs Sukhveer Kaur
Gurmail Smgh Vs Karamjlt Kaur

|Rupak @ Rupak Chaudhary Vs Parvesh Chaudhary
Armandeep Kaur Vs Sarwan Smgh

_|Simeranijit Kaur @ Shimia Vs Sarabjit Singh

Veerpal Kaur Vs Makhan Slngh

~ Sukhjit Kaur Vs Gurmeet Singh
SUNDRA RANI Vs PREM SINGH
Suman Bala Vs Leela Ram
jMUKTA GARG Vs HAPPY GARG
Smderpal Singh Vs Naurang Smgh
Harmander Singh Vs Kulvir Kaur
Rani Kaur Vs Joginder Singh
Neeraj Rani Vs Vajinder Singh
Bhagwan Dass Vs Meera Devi

[Rahul Kumar Vs Rajwinder Kaur

: Ios 03-2025 .- .y+A1g

104-03-2025 - 5] 3is |
[03-03-2025 " el ‘aie
103-03-2025  .p )19 |
03-03-2025 - | 519 |
[20-08-2024 ;| DR ~ |
01-03-2025 iy 19
N8035 1l Ty o
125-11-2024 R ‘DlSppsed of
D/0 21-05-2024 - DAW) < !
01-03-2025 R
|D/o 16-08-20 2024 Dlsmsed of |
02-08-2024 . . [DID. |
|D/o 30-04- -2024 _Dusngcssed |
|D/0 13-08-2024. DIDg
D/o 09-08-2024: |Decreed |
103032025~ - | 129
ID/o 15-04-2024 |DAY®
D/o 06-08-2024  Allgwed
¢ 219
D/o 22-05- 2024,» DAY®
106-09-2024 ... DAY
_|D/o 13-08-2024 DlRg
104-03-2025 .. | ,1g
D/o 02-08-2024:; DINS
|di6 13.05.2024¢ .ummnssed
D/o 29-07- 202}1 - Dixpsed of
[03 -03-2025 019

'D/o 13-08- 2024L< Immed

D/o 02-08- 2024 ‘Dg

08 11 2024 Degmed with
D/o 19.07. 2024 moem

D/o 21-10-2024 ., DAV




4

B A 95‘MNT125 R

96/CRM

97 MNT125

98 MNT125

99 MNT125
100MNT125

_ 101iPmc

102/CS W
103MNT125

~ 104Dmc
105 CRM

106 INDIG

107|MNT125

108/INDIG
109 MNT125
110 Dmc
111 Dmc
112 Dmc
113GW
114/CRM
115INDIG
116 CRM
117 Dmc
118 Dmc

119 Dmc

120/INDIG
121}MN7125
122 Dmc
123GW

124 Dmc
125 MNT125
126 MNT125

127’CRM

|61/2020
1270/2020
69/2020
- [73/2020
72/2020
71/2020
1297/2020
116/2020

: 75/202’0 ;

326/2020
312/2020
35/2020
189/2020
39/2020

97/2020
423/2020
440/2020
432/2020
26/2020
537/2020
51/2020

e ’550/2020

545/2020

'573/2020

577/2020
55/2020

140/2020
628/2020
!30/2020
661/2020
146/2020
149/2020
618/2020

104-03-2020
06-03-2020
07-03-2020

13-03-2020

13-03-2020
13-03-2020
16-03-2020

16-03-2020
17-03-2020

120-03-2020

20-03-2020
10-06-2020

23-06-2020

23-06-2020
26-06-2020
26-06-2020
30-06-2020
30-06-2020
‘17 -07-2020

20-07-2020
120-07-2020
24 -07-2020
24-07-2020

29-07-2020
31-07-2020
i07-08-2020
107-08-2020
14-08-2020
17-08-2020
18-08-2020
18-08-2020
20-08-2020
21-08-2020

Gurmail Kaur Vs Tejvannder Smgh
Veerpal Kaur Vs Kushaldeep Smgh @ Dimple

___Priyanshi Vs Dinesh Kumar Goyal

Narmderpal VKfaur Vs Harmanpreet Singh
Amandeep Kaur Vs Lakhwinder Singh
Gamreet Kaur Vs Gurmeet Singh

|Vaneet Kumar Vs Anita Rani

RIPUDAMAN SINGH BRAR Vs MANPREET SINGH

'Manpreet Kaur Vs Gurpreet Smgh

Jasvir Singh Vs Sandeep Kaur
Sukhjit Kaur Vs Nirmal Singh

Karamjit | Kaur Vs Gurmeet Singh
Usha Rani Vs Pawan Kumar
Gurleen Goshal Vs Surjeet Singh

Manpreet Kaur Vs Balwmder Singh

Harpreet Kaur Vs Kuldeep Singh

~ Jaswinder Kaur Vs Gursewak Singh

|USHA DE)II Vs PARVESH | KUMAR

Bikramjit Singh Vs Sonam Sharma
HARCHARAN SINGH Vs NAVNEET KAUR

~ SARABJIT SINGH Vs SEEMA RANI

_ |SARABJEET KAUR ETC Vs SATWANT SINGH
REKHA RANI Vs INDERJIT SHARMA
 [CHANDAN KUMAR Vs PRIYANKA

~ Komal Singh Vs Rupinder Kaur
_AMANDEEP KAUR Vs JASWANT SINGH
RENU SHARMA Vs RAHUL SHARAMA
MANJIT KAUR Vs JAGTAR SINGH
IRAMANDEEP KAUR Vs PARAMVEER SINGH

7 GUNDEEP SINGH DHILLON Vs PUNNET KAl KANWAL KAUR
jASPREET KAUR Vs Kuldeep Singh
‘HARW[NDER SINGH Vs MANJOT KAUR

[03-03-2025
/o 30-08-2024
D/o 16.05.2024

~ |08-11-2024

D/o 16-08-2024

~ D/o 16-08-2024

12-03-2025
05-03-2025

D/o 11-07-2024
'D/o 16-08-2024
08-11-2024
D/o 31.05.2024

18-10-2024
ID/o 14-01-2025

D/o 26-04-2024

05-11-2024
12-03-2025

D/o 07-08-2024
D/o 17.05.2024
04-03-2025
20-09-2024
D/o 13-08-2024
04-03-2025
D/o 12-07-2024
D/o 29-10-2024
*D/o 19-04-2024
D/o 09-04-2024

D/o 07.05.2024

D/o 28-05-2024
D/o 22- 05-2024
D/o 24-07-2024
D/o 24-04-2024

_D/o 14.05.2024

Disposed of
Dismissed
Allowed

/Allowed
|pID

Allowed

Decreed with

Transfer
Allowed

Allowed
|Allowed

DAW

pID

DID

DAW

Disposed of

[DAW

'Dismlssed

DAW

Dismissed
Dlsm|ssed
DAW

Dismissed
DAW

Dlsmussed

Dusmlssed




[
A

128/INDIG
129 MNT125
130 MNT125
131/MNT125
132|Dmc

133 Dmc
134 MNT125
135MNT125
1MNT125
137 Dmc
138 Dmc
139 EXE
‘140 EXE
141 EXE
142 EXE
143 EXE
144 EXE
145 EXE
146 EXE
147 EXE
148 EXE
149 EXE
150 EXE

136MNT

58/2020

152/2020
153/2020
162/2020

727/2020

728/2020
164/2020

165/2020

~169/2020
819/2020

820/2020

1199/2022
122/2023

94/2023
118/2023

|239/2023
1348/2023
355/2023

410/2023
75/2024

98/2024
123/2024

165/2024

21-08-2020

21-08-2020
21-08-2020
28-08-2020

01-09-2020

[01-00-2020
|01-09-2020
01-09-2020

03-09-2020
17-09-2020
17-09-2020

15-04-2023

10-10-2023

|13-10-2023
|18-11-2023
19-02-2024

26-02-2024
21-03-2024

01-04- 2024

127-05-2022
107-01-2023
17-03-2023

11-08-2023

|ABHIRA] SiNGH Vs GURMAIL SINGH

KARAMPAL KAUR Vs HARI SINGH
JASVIR KAUR Vs 'SUKHWINDER SINGH
SEEMA RANI Vs GURDAS RAM
SANDEEP SINGH Vs SUKHVEER KAUR

SONIA Vs RAVINDER KUMAR
RACHNA RANI Vs BHUPINDER KUMAR

ISATVIR KAUR Vs KHEM KARAN
ﬂTajmder Smgh Vs Amandeep Singh

Rajinder Singh Vs Navneet Kaur

liaswinder Singh Vs Veerpal Kaur

|Paramjit Kaur Vs Jagsir Singh

~ Baljinder Singh Vs Satwinder Kaur

Sultana Vs Navi Khan

|Vijay Laxmi Vs Sonu Kumar

Harpreet Singh Vs Mandeep Kaur
Karamjit Kaur Vs Sukhdev Smgh

_Santosh Verma Vs Topu Ram Verma

Jaswinder Kaur Vs Jaspal Smgh
Malkit Kaur Vs Sukhdeep Singh
Harpreet kaur Vs Jaspal Kaur
Mandeep Kaur Vs Vikranveer " Singh

|Harpreet Kaur Vs RANJIT SINGH

|05-11-2624
10-09-2024

13-09-2024

D/o 16-08-2024

D/o 24-12-2024

D/o 24-02-2025

D/o 24-02-2025

D/o 25-04- 2024
09-12-2024

29-01-2025
|06-03-2025

D/o 09-08-2024

'D/o 24-12-2024

D/o 26-04- 2024
23-01-2025
09-08-2024

D/o 10-01-2025
D/o 19-07-2024

D/o 01-05-2024

D/o 29-07-2024

D/o 15-07-2024

)

Principal Judge,
Family Court,
Bathinda

DAW

|DAW

_ufDAW T
24  Disposed of
DAW |

__ Disposed of
DAW

Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
DID

Decreed

QAIIowegi
DAW
Decreed with

Disposed of

DAW I

~ Dismissed
D/o 31-07-2024
D/o 18-02- 2025

Disposed of
|DAW \
Disposed of
Disposed of




